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2023-2024
Filiere licence d'excellence

Liste des candidat(e)s admi(e)s pour inscription (par ordre alphabétique)

Finance appliquée

num_inscription nom

1508
1415
2430
1144
612
2157
552
1470
335
1639
595
2113
176
1049
1364
1106
1706
1847
12
2459
1199
897
1800
307
1520
2020
1387
1931
1669
566
2266
225

ABOU
Adeir
AGHARAS
Ait Ahmed
Ait Harmich
Ait naoum
AIT OUALLA
AIT-MOUJANE
Amahzoune
Amalou
Agdime
Assila
ATRAMOU
Azizi

Baali

BABI

bahjaj
Baraka
Batroune
Bechchar
BENELFAKIR
BIGHOURDAIN
BIGUINIT
Bouchlaghem
BOUILLA
Bouryal
boutkhoum
Chaaouane
chakir
CHARHEBILI
Dabi
DOUADA

prenom
FATIMA
Soufiane
HANANE
ilham
Nouhaila
Fadoua
ZAKIA
ABDELOUAHD
Salma
Ikram
Abdellatif
Fatima Ezzahra
FADWA
Hasnae
Narjisse
DOHA
oumaima
Rania
Najoua
Hicham
HAMZA
Abderrahim
Lhassan
Mohamed
Maryame
Youssef
Mariem
Hiba
ghada
Reda

Aya
oumaima



1215
45
2224
1662
1351
2115
1617
2278
1091
1060
1459
1905
2057
1239
2401
2463
2108
2359
2031
1613
1799
59
2466
237
837
570
399
1792
1935
238
2124
277
1599
11
1826
2413
982
65
267
1588
1235
1635
637
1740
220
645
1771

DRAHM
eddamiri

El aabid

EL AMMADI
El Bidou

el boukari

EL BOUYAHYAOUI
EL HADRAOUI
El Maslouhi
El Moussaoui
ELAGUADI
Elbahloul
ELBAHRAOQUI
elbhih
ELIDRISSI
El-kefouz
ELMOUCHIR
ES-SAGHRAOQUI
ESSAHRAOUI
Essyfer
EZZOUHAIRI
Fadlaoui
fatihi

fekkar
GAHBOUB
HAIBOUDA
HAJOU
HAMMOUDA

Harouna Oumarou

hilal

ID SIDI ALI
imoula
JAHAR
KHAYATI
LAAROUSSINE
LAGAIDI
LAHMAMDA
Lamine
Maarouf
Mahfoudi
MANSOURI
manssouri
MATALLAH
Morsli
Moubtassim
Nacif

Najah

Lamyae
amine

Driss

Fatima Zahra
Soulaymane
Ikram
AYMANE
Ouissal
Meryem
Kawtar
ABDELAZIZ
Chaymae
FATIMA EZAHRA
souhaila
FATIMA
Mohamed reda
Amal
NAWAL
BOUBKAR
Karima
HAFSA

Laila

hajar
wijdane
WAFA
ISMAIL
AYOUB
FATIMA

Mahamadou Torahou

ghizlane
MINA
ayoub
Zeineb
Abdelwahab
Hanane
ZAHIRA
ABDESSAMAD
Hafsa

Laila
Mohamed
AYA

aziz

Halima

Sara
Youssef
Mouad
Tarik



593
30
2172
489
663
81
1533
1362
1802
1658
207
203
2138
240

2049
1811
1917
1425
494
2051

NAKDAMI
Ouhmid
QAIDI
Rabia
RAHILI
RAMDAOUI
Rhaiti
Sabir
Saidi
Satour
SBAI
TAMR
Taous
TBAILI
Tibri
Yassine
Zahir
ZAKI
Zazou
zerar
zouhir

HIBA
Assma
TARIK
Hamza
Hasnae
Fatima Ezzahra
Ibtissam
Yahya
Mehdi
Ikram
AYA
HATIM
Khadija
Hamza
Wissal
Safia
Ayoub
Youssef
Ikram
soufian
hamza



